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Event
Masters 50+
Masters 70+
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Under 15
Under 15
Under 18
Under 21

Typebow

Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Recurve

Compound
Barebow

Compound
Recurve

First Name
Antony
Marsha
Aaron
Jashar
Christopher
Megan
Michael
Sofia
Yiman (Zoey)
Melanie
Maliya

Last Name

Rice
Grant-Ford
Alonso
Banks
Ferranti
Kingston
Minard
Emory
Emory
Mejia
Emory

Archery - 2024 Tri-State Games - Results

FResults

534
428
652
379
275
485
SCR
295
116
227
228
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FinalPlace

AgeGrp

Class

Masters 50+ |Open
Masters 70+ |Need Classification

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Under 15
Under 15
Under 18
Under 21

w2
w2
Wi1
w2
w2
WA1
Need Classification
w2
w2

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Team Name

UNATTACHED

NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS

NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS



