ARCHERY RESULTS

TRI-STATE GAMES

THE 53RD ANNUAL



PRESENTED BY:

TRI-STATE WHEELCHAIR & AMBULATORY ASSOCIATION & NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS CLUB

> SANCTIONED BY Move United USATF

SPORT EVENTS CONTESTED Track, Field, Archery and Powerlifting (Electronic Timing)

















QUESTIONS?

- 908.325.5052
- naviadaptivesports@gmail.com
- navigatorsadaptivesports.com

JOIN OUR COMMUNITY!

∮@navigatorsadaptive





@naviadaptivesports

SCAN FOR RESULTS



Archery - 2024 Tri-State Games - Results

Event	Typebow	First Name	Last Name	FResults	FinalPlace	AgeGrp	Class	Gender	Team Name
Masters 50+	Compound	Antony	Rice	534	1	Masters 50+	Open	Male	UNATTACHED
Masters 70+	Compound	Marsha	Grant-Ford	428	1	Masters 70+	Need Classification	Female	NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
Senior	Compound	Aaron	Alonso	652	1	Senior	W2	Male	NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
Senior	Compound	Jashar	Banks	379	1	Senior	W2	Male	NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
Senior	Compound	Christopher	Ferranti	275	1	Senior	W1	Male	NAVIGATORS
Senior	Compound	Megan	Kingston	485	1	Senior	W2	Female	NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
Senior	Recurve	Michael	Minard	SCR		Senior	W2	Male	NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
Under 15	Compound	Sofia	Emory	295	1	Under 15	W1	Female	NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
Under 15	Barebow	Yiman (Zoey)	Emory	116	1	Under 15	Need Classification	Female	NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
Under 18	Compound	Melanie	Mejia	227	1	Under 18	W2	Female	NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
Under 21	Recurve	Maliya	Emory	228	1	Under 21	W2	Female	NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS